
LOT 26 BLOCK C BELLAIRE S/D.

QC 889-1922, 906-2314,

BURNETTE DOROTHY LOUISE/BURNETTE JOHNNY JACK
559 SE LLEWELLYN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07006-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/19/2012 DF 0.30 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

121,391
1,075
18,500

140,966
75,172
65,794

HX HB 40,794
25,000

140,966
0

140,966

0906/2314 7/25/2000 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOROTHY L BURNETEE

DOROTHY & JOHNNY J 

2026
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HX Base Yr

559 SE LLEWELLYN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,452 114.8400 128.62 186,756 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 110,356

FSP 150 40 60 5,016

UOP 200 20 40 3,344

UST 72 45 32 2,675

1,742 1,452 121,391

BAS= W17 FSP= N10 W15 S10 E15$ W15 N10 UOP= N10 W20 S10E20$
W12 S10 UST= W9 S8 E9 N8$ S8 W9 S16 E53 N24$.

BAS

1715

10

12

10

8

9

16

53

24

FSP 10

15

10

15

UOP 10

20

10

20

UST

9

8

9

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 75

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

1,075

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


